MMC 63x1x10 630mm? 2m Moflex flexible busbar

SKU

Color

Cross-section min. (mm?)

Cross-section max. (mm?)

Nominal voltage (V)

Service temperature (°C)

Material

Item width (mm)

Item length (mm)

Item height (mm)
Flexibar max. width (mm)
Flexibar max. layers
Flame resistance

CN8 code

Package quantity (pcs)

MMC0631001
Black

630

630

1000

105

Copper, PVC
65

2000

12

63

10

UL94 Vo
74071000

2
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